
LinkProTM Passive Fiber Optic Portfolio 

Build once. Scale fast. 

LinkProTM passive fiber offering is engineered for high density, fast turn-ups, and smooth 

migrations from 100G to 800G (and beyond). Everything is modular, factory-terminated, 

and designed for clean day‑1 deployment to day-2 operations—drawing on proven 

practices from tier-1 ecosystems. 

What sets our passive fiber optic portfolio apart 

• Modular & scalable: Base-8/12/16 architectures, standard/low-loss options, and 

universal polarity for painless upgrades. 

• High density, front-access: Tool-less cassettes and shallow-depth frames keep aisles 

clear and serviceable. 

• Operational simplicity: Clear labeling, color coding, pull-eyes, and bend-radius control 

to reduce errors and speed MACs. 

• Standards-aligned: Built to relevant IEC/TIA/GR guidelines; OM4/OM5 and OS2 with 

OFNR/OFNP/LSZH jackets. 

MTP® /MPO Pre-Terminated Trunk Cables  

Factory-terminated backbone trunks that cut install time and deliver predictable 

performance. 

• Base-8/12/16 on OM4/OM5 (MM) and OS2 (SM) 

• Standard and low-loss MT ferrules; male/female variants 

• Polarity A/B/C with visual cues; serialized test reports included 

• Jackets OFNR/OFNP/LSZH; optional pull-eyes and staggered fan-outs 

MTP® /MPO Conversion Cassettes & Patch Panels  

High-density cassettes and frames that simplify transitions and day-2 changes. 

• 12-fiber ⇄ 2×8 / 3×8 and 8⇄16 conversion aligned to transceiver roadmaps 

• All-front-access panels (1U/2U/4U) with protected bend radius and tidy routing 

• Tool-less insertion/removal; clear port/leg labeling 

• Supports LC breakout, MTP pass-through, or hybrid builds 

MTP® /MPO → LC Fan-Out Harnesses  

Plug-and-play harnesses to land parallel optics on duplex panels and ports. 

• MTP 8/12/16 to LC/UPC or LC uniboot (APC optional on SM) 

• Equal-length or staggered legs; micro-bundle construction for airflow 



• Polarity-correct pinning with leg labels and heat-shrink IDs 

• Standard and low-loss options to protect tight link budgets 

MTP® /MPO Jumpers & Adapter Plates  

Parallel-optic jumpers and adapter plates that keep density high and routing clean. 

• Male/female jumpers, key-up/key-down, universal polarity variants 

• Shuttered adapters and dust-cap options for cleaner operations 

• Panel densities for high-fiber rows; color-coded by fiber type 

• Engineered for repeatable IL/RL performance across re-patches 

MMC™ VSFF Parallel Optics (Passive) — High-Density MT Solution 

A very-small-form-factor multi-fiber connector that boosts front-panel fiber density for 

400/800G architectures—while remaining fully passive. 

• Use cases: SR4/SR8/DR4 panels, in-rack Clos fabrics, spine uplinks, AI/GPU clusters 

• Benefits: Up to 2×+ port density vs legacy panels; streamlined cordage improves airflow 

• Offerings: Base-8/16 trunks and jumpers, low-loss options, polarity A/B/C, breakout to 

LC or VSFF duplex (SN/CS/MDC) 

• Panels: High-density, all-front-access plates with integrated cable management 

SN-MT®  VSFF Parallel Optics (Passive) — Compact MT in SN 

Footprint 

A compact MT-based interface in an SN-style footprint that enables high fiber counts with 

simple furcation. 

• Use cases: 400/800G parallel optics in leaf/spine and GPU back-end networks; space-

constrained rows 

• Benefits: Very high port density, clean service loops, straightforward polarity control 

• Offerings: 16-fiber arrays, low-loss variants, trunks, jumpers, and breakout kits to 4×SN 

duplex or LC 

• Panels: Front-access SN-MT adapter plates with protected bend radius and clear 

labeling 

Fiber Infrastructure & Accessories  

Everything around the link to make builds faster and neater—100% passive. 

• LC/SC patch cords (standard & uniboot), splice trays, splice cassettes, splice-on 

connectors 

• Slack managers, raceways, labeling kits, and bend-radius guides 

• ODFs and high-density frames with front access for tight aisles 



• Bend-insensitive fibers to maintain margin in dense routes 

Trademark Notes 

MTP®  and MMC™ are trademarks of US Conec, Ltd. SN-MT®  is a trademark of SENKO 

Advanced Components. MPO is a generic multi-fiber interface. Other product names belong 

to their respective owners. 

Passive Optic Fiber Cable Product List 

No. Type & Description - Fiber Optic Cable Indoor LinkPro PN 

1 Duplex Round OFNP Cable, 2.0mm C-0002-14NXXB-XXXX-XXX 

2 Duplex Round Internal OFNR Cable, 2.0mm C-0002-14NXXC-XXXX-XXX 

3 
Micro(Multi-unit with 3.0mm Subunit) LSZH Cable, 

8~96F(4EL,8,12 or 24FPT), 9.0mm 
C-0096-1ANXX6-XXXX-XXX 

3.1 
Micro(Multi-unit with 3.0mm Subunit)  Cable, 48F(4EL,12FPT), 

9.0mm,G657A2 C-0048-1AN02X-0001 

3.2 
Micro(Multi-unit with 3.0mm Subunit)  Cable, 48F(4EL,12FPT), 

9.0mm,OM4 C-0048-1ANA4X-0001 

3.3 
Micro(Multi-unit with 3.0mm Subunit)  Cable, 96F(4EL,24FPT), 

9.0mm,G657A2 C-0096-1AN02X-0001 

3.4 
Micro(Multi-unit with 3.0mm Subunit)  Cable, 96F(4EL,24FPT), 

9.0mm,OM4 C-0096-1ANA4X-0001 

4 
Micro(Multi-unit with 3.0mm Subunit) LSZH Cable, CPR B2ca, 

72F(6EL, 12FPT), 11.2mm 
C-0072-1ANXX1-XXXX-XXX 

4.1 
Micro(Multi-unit with 3.0mm Subunit)  Cable, 72F(6EL, 

12FPT), 11.2mm,G657A1 C-0072-1AN01X-0001 

4.2 
Micro(Multi-unit with 3.0mm Subunit)  Cable, 72F(6EL, 

12FPT), 11.2mm,OM4 C-0072-1ANA4X-0001 

5 
Micro(Multi-unit with 3.0mm Subunit) OFNR or OFNP Cable, 

8~96F(4EL,8,12 or 24FPT), 9.0mm 

C-0096-1ANXXC-XXXX-XXX 

C-0096-1ANXXB-XXXX-XXX 

6 
Micro(Multi-unit with 3.0mm Subunit) OFNP Cable, 144F(6EL, 

24FPT), 11.5mm 
C-0144-1ANXXB-XXXX-XXX 

7 
Micro(Multi-unit with 1.7mm Subunit) OFNR Cable, 

192F(12EL, 16FPT), 10.5mm 
C-0192-1ANXXC-XXXX-XXX 

8 
Micro(Multi-unit with 3.0mm Subunit) OFNP Cable, 

288F(12EL,24FPT), 17.5mm 
C-0288-1ANXXB-XXXX-XXX 

9 
Micro(Multi-unit with 1.7mm Subunit) LSZH Cable, 64F(4EL, 

16FPT), 6.0mm 
C-0064-1ANXX6-XXXX-XXX 

9.1 
Micro(Multi-unit with 1.7mm Subunit)  Cable, 64F(4EL, 

16FPT), 6.0mm,G657A1 C-0064-1AN01X-0001 

9.2 
Micro(Multi-unit with 1.7mm Subunit)  Cable, 64F(4EL, 

16FPT), 6.0mm,OM4 C-0064-1ANA4X-0001 



10 
Micro(Multi-unit with 1.7mm Subunit) OFNR Cable, 64F(4EL, 

16FPT), 6.0mm 
C-0064-1ANXXC-XXXX-XXX 

11 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.3mm Subunit) LSZH Cable, 

576F(36EL,16FPT), 19.0mm 
C-0576-1ANXX6-XXXX-XXX 

11.1 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.3mm Subunit)  Cable, 

576F(36EL,16FPT), 19.0mm,G657A1 C-0576-1AN01X-0001 

11.2 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.3mm Subunit)  Cable, 

576F(36EL,16FPT), 19.0mm,OM4 C-0576-1ANA4X-0001 

12 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.3mm Subunit) OFNP Cable, 

160F(10EL,16FPT), 13.0mm 
C-0160-1ANXXB-XXXX-XXX 

13 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.3mm Subunit) OFNP Cable, 

288F(18EL,16FPT), 14.8mm 
C-0288-1ANXXB-XXXX-XXX 

14 Aachen Specification for Buffered Optical Fibre 
C-0001-11NXX6-XXXX-XXX 

C-0001-11NXXE-XXXX-XXX 

15 Zipcord Internal LSZH Cable, 1.6mm,2.0mm,3.0mm C-0002-13NXX6-XXXX-XXX 

16 Zipcord Internal LSZH(OFNR) Cable, 2.0mm,3.0mm C-0002-13NXX5-XXXX-XXX 

17 Zipcord Internal OFNR Cable, 2.0mm,3.0mm C-0002-13NXXB-XXXX-XXX 

18 Micro Internal LSZH Cable, 2F to 24F, 3.0mm C-0024-18NXX6-XXXX-XXX 

18.1 Micro Internal  Cable, 24F, 3.0mm,G657A1 C-0024-18N01X-0001 

18.2 Micro Internal  Cable, 24F, 3.0mm,OM4 C-0024-18NA4X-0001 

19 Micro Internal LSZH Cable, 16F, 2.4mm C-0016-18NXX6-XXXX-XXX 

20 Micro Internal LSZH Cable, CPR B2ca, 16F, 2.4mm C-0016-18NXX1-XXXX-XXX 

21 Micro Internal LSZH Cable, CPR B2ca, 32F, 3.7mm C-0032-18NXX1-XXXX-XXX 

22 Micro Internal OFNR or OFNP Cable, 2F to 24F, 3.0mm 
C-0024-18NXXC-XXXX-XXX 

C-0024-18NXXB-XXXX-XXX 

23 Micro Internal OFNR or OFNP Cable, 16F, 2.4mm 
C-0016-18NXXC-XXXX-XXX 

C-0016-18NXXB-XXXX-XXX 

24 
Micro(Multi-unit with1.7mm Subunit) PVC OFNR Cable, 

288F(18EL,16FPT), 11.5mm 
C-0288-1ANXXC-XXXX-XXX 

25 Micro(Double Jacket) Internal LSZH Cable, 2F to 24F, 4.5mm C-0024-19NXX6-XXXX-XXX 

25.1 Micro(Double Jacket) Internal  Cable, 12F, 4.5mm,G657A1 C-0012-19N01X-0001 

25.2 Micro(Double Jacket) Internal  Cable, 12F, 4.5mm,OM4 C-0012-19NA4X-0001 

25.3 Micro(Double Jacket) Internal  Cable, 24F, 4.5mm,G657A1 C-0024-19N01X-0001 

25.4 Micro(Double Jacket) Internal  Cable, 24F, 4.5mm,OM4 C-0024-19NA4X-0001 

26 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit) LSZH Cable, 72F(6EL, 

12F), 8.9mm 
C-0072-1ANXX6-XXXX-XXX 

26.1 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit)  Cable, 72F(6EL, 12F), 

8.9mm,G657A1 C-0072-1AN01X-0001 

26.2 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit)  Cable, 72F(6EL, 12F), 

8.9mm,OM4 C-0072-1ANA4X-0001 



27 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit) LSZH Cable, 

144F(12EL,12FPT), 10.5mm 
C-0144-1ANXX6-XXXX-XXX 

27.1 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit)  Cable, 

144F(12EL,12FPT), 10.5mm,G657A1 C-0144-1AN01X-0001 

27.2 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit)  Cable, 

144F(12EL,12FPT), 10.5mm,OM4 C-0144-1ANA4X-0001 

28 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit)  OFNP Cable, 

144F(12EL, 12FPT), 11.5mm 
C-0144-1ANXXB-XXXX-XXX 

29 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit) OFNR Cable, 

8~108F(9EL,8 or 12FPT), 10.3mm 
C-0144-1ANXXC-XXXX-XXX 

30 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit) OFNP Cable, 

48F(4EL,12FPT), 7.2mm 
C-0048-1ANXXB-XXXX-XXX 

31 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit) OFNP 

Cable,72F(9EL,8FPT),10.5mm 
C-0072-1ANXXB-XXXX-XXX 

32 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit) OFNP Cable, 72F(6EL, 

12F), 8.6mm 
C-0072-1ANXXB-XXXX-XXX 

33 
Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit OFNP Cable, 

144(18EL,8FPT),12.7mm 
C-0144-1ANXXB-XXXX-XXX 

34 
Multi-unit with 2.0mm Subunit OFNR Cable, 

144(18EL,8FPT),12.9mm 
C-0144-1ANXXC-XXXX-XXX 

35 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.4mm Subunit) LSZH Cable, 

288F(18EL,16FPT), 14.8mm 
C-0288-1ANXX6-XXXX-XXX 

35.1 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.4mm Subunit)  Cable, 

288F(18EL,16FPT), 14.8mm, G657A1 C-0288-1AN01X-0001 

35.2 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.4mm Subunit)  Cable, 

288F(18EL,16FPT), 14.8mm,OM4 C-0288-1ANA4X-0001 

36 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.4mm Subunit) LSZH Cable, CPR Cca, 

288F(18EL,16FPT), 14.8mm 
C-0288-1ANXX2-XXXX-XXX 

37 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.3mm Subunit) OFNP Cable, 64F(4EL, 

16FPT), 8.0mm 
C-0064-1ANXXB-XXXX-XXX 

38 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.4mm Subunit) OFNR Cable, 64F(4EL, 

16FPT), 8.0mm 
C-0064-1ANXXC-XXXX-XXX 

39 
Micro(Multi-unit with 2.4mm Subunit) OFNR Cable, 

288F(18EL,16FPT), 14.8mm 
C-0288-1ANXXC-XXXX-XXX 

40 Distribution LSZH-OFNR Cable, 2F-24F C-0002-15NXXC-XXXX-XXX 

40.1 Distribution double jacket  Cable, 2F, 5.0mm, G657A1 C-0002-15N01X-0001 

40.2 Distribution double jacket  Cable, 2F, 5.0mm,OM4 C-0002-15NA4X-0001 

40.3 Distribution cable, 12F, 5.7mm, G657A1 C-0012-15N01X-0001 

40.4 Distribution cable, 12F,5.7mm, OM4 C-0012-15NA4X-0001 

40.5 Distribution cable, 24F,8.8mm, G657A1 C-0024-15N01X-0001 

40.6 Distribution cable, 24F,8.8mm, OM4 C-0024-15NA4X-0001 

 



Passive Optic Fiber Cable Product List 

No. 
Type & Description - Fiber Optic Cable 

Indoor/Outdoor 
LinkPro PN 

1 Bow-type(Tight Buffer) PE Cable, 1F, 5.4x3.0mm C-0001-2HNXXG-XXXX-BKX 

2 Bow-type(Tight Buffer+Toneable) PE Cable, 1F, 6.6x3.0mm C-0001-2HNXXG-XXXX-BKX 

3 Single Jacket ALL Dielectric Uni-tube Cable LSZH, 1F to 24F C-XXXX-2KNXX6-XXXX-BKX 

3.1 Single Jacket ALL Dielectric Uni-tube Cable LSZH,24F,G657A1 C-0024-2KN01X-0001-BKX 

3.2 Single Jacket ALL Dielectric Uni-tube Cable LSZH,24F,OM4 C-0024-2KNA4X-0001-BKX 

4 Single Jacket ALL Dielectric Uni-tube Cable PE, 1F to 24F C-XXXX-2KNXXG-XXXX-BKX 

5 Single Jacket Armored Uni-tube Cable LSZH, 1F to 24F C-XXXX-2KAXX7-XXXX-BKX 

5.1 Single Jacket Armored Uni-tube Cable LSZH,  24F,G657A1 C-XX24-2KA01X-0001-BKX 

5.2 Single Jacket Armored Uni-tube Cable LSZH, 24F,OM4 C-XX24-2KAA4X-0001-BKX 

6 CLT Armored Cable, LSZH Sheath C-XXXX-2KAXX7-XXXX-BKX 

6.1 Single Jacket Armored Uni-tube Cable LSZH,  G657A1 C-XXXX-2KA01X-0001-BKX 

6.2 Single Jacket Armored Uni-tube Cable LSZH, OM4 C-XXXX-2KAA4X-0001-BKX 

7 CLT Un-amrmored LSZH Cable C-XXXX-2KNXX6-XXXX-BKX 

7.1 CLT Un-amrmored LSZH Cable,  G657A1 C-XXXX-2KN01X-0001-BKX 

7.2 CLT Un-amrmored LSZH Cable, OM4 C-XXXX-2KNA4X-0001-BKX 

8 CLT Un-amrmored PE Cable C-XXXX-2KNXXG-XXXX-BKX 

 

Passive Optic Fiber Cable Product List 

No. Type & Description - Fiber Optic Cable Outdoor LinkPro PN 

1 ADSS Cable C-XXXX-3MAXXG-XXXX-BKX 

2 SLT Armored Cable, LSZH Sheath Big OD C-XXXX-3NAXXG-XXXX-BKX 

3 SLT Double Jacket Armored Cable C-XXXX-3NA01G-0001-BKX 

3.1 SLT Double Jacket Armored Cable,  G657A1 C-XXXX-3NAA4G-0001-BKX 

3.2 SLT Double Jacket Armored Cable, OM4 C-XXXX-3NNXXG-XXXX-BKX 

4 SLT Double Jacket Non-Armored Cable PE C-XXXX-3MAXXG-XXXX-BKX 

5 SLT Single Armored Single Jacket Cable, LSZH C-XXXX-3MA01X-0001-BKX 

5.1 SLT Single Armored Single Jacket Cable, LSZH, G657A1 C-XXXX-3MAA4X-0001-BKX 

5.2 SLT Single Armored Single Jacket Cable, LSZH, OM4 C-XXXX-3MAXXG-XXXX-BKX 

6 SLT Single Armored Single Jacket Cable, PE C-XXXX-3MA01G-0001-BKX 

6.1 SLT Single Armored Single Jacket Cable, PE, G657A1 C-XXXX-3MAA4G-0001-BKX 

6.2 SLT Single Armored Single Jacket Cable, PE, OM4 C-XXXX-3MNXX6-XXXX-BKX 

7 SLT Single Jacket Non-Armored Cable, LSZH C-XXXX-3MN01X-0001-BKX 

7.1 SLT Single Jacket Non-Armored Cable, LSZH, G657A1 C-XXXX-3MNA4X-0001-BKX 

7.2 SLT Single Jacket Non-Armored Cable, LSZH, OM4 C-XXXX-3MNXXG-XXXX-BKX 

8 SLT Single Jacket Non-Armored Cable, PE C-XXXX-3MN01G-0001-BKX 



8.1 SLT Single Jacket Non-Armored Cable, PE ,G657A1 C-XXXX-3MNA4G-0001-BKX 

8.2 SLT Single Jacket Non-Armored Cable, PE, OM4 C-XXXX-3MAXX7-XXXX-BKX 

9 Single Jacket Armored Cable LSZH, 6F to 144F C-XXXX-3MA01X-0001-BKX 

9.1 Single Jacket Armored Cable LSZH, 6F to 144F ,G657A1 C-XXXX-3MAA4X-0001-BKX 

9.2 Single Jacket Armored Cable LSZH, 6F to 144F, OM4 C-XXXX-3MAXXG-XXXX-BKX 

10 Single Jacket Armored Cable PE, 6F to 144F C-XXXX-3MA01G-0001-BKX 

10.1 Single Jacket Armored Cable PE, 6F to 144F ,G657A1 C-XXXX-3MAA4G-0001-BKX 

10.2 Single Jacket Armored Cable PE, 6F to 144F, OM4 C-XXXX-3MNXX6-XXXX-BKX 

11 Single Jacket ALL Dielectric DUCT Cable LSZH, 6F to 144F C-XXXX-3MN01X-0001-BKX 

11.1 
Single Jacket ALL Dielectric DUCT Cable LSZH, 6F to 

144F,G657A1 
C-XXXX-3MNA4X-0001-BKX 

11.2 
Single Jacket ALL Dielectric DUCT Cable LSZH, 6F to 144F, 

OM4 
C-XXXX-3MNXXG-XXXX-BKX 

12 Single Jacket ALL Dielectric DUCT Cable PE, 6F to 144F C-XXXX-3NNXXG-XXXX-BKX 

13 Double Jacket ALL Dielectric DUCT Cable PE, 6F to 144F C-XXXX-3NAXXG-XXXX-BKX 

14 Double Jacket Armored Cable PE, 6F to 144F C-XXXX-3NAXXG-XXXX-BKX 

14.1 Double Jacket Armored Cable PE, 6F to 144F,G657A1 C-XXXX-3NA01G-0001-BKX 

14.2 Double Jacket Armored Cable PE, 6F to 144F, OM4 C-XXXX-3NAA4G-0001-BKX 

 

Passive Optic Fiber Cable Assemblies Product List 

No. Type & Description - Fiber Cable Assemblies LinkPro PN 

1 High-density Trunk Cable XDTCXX–XXXX–XMXXXXX–(XX) 

1.1 12F LCD-LCD Trunk Cable, OM4, 1M LDTC84-KK2X-XDM0010 

1.2 12F LCD-LCD Trunk Cable, G657A, 1M LDTC8A-KK2X-XDM0010 

1.3 24F LCD-LCD Trunk Cable, OM4, 1M LDTC94-KK2X-XDM0010 

1.4 24F LCD-LCD Trunk Cable, G657A, 1M LDTC9A-KK2X-XDM0010 

1.5 48F MPO/m-MPO/m Trunk Cable, OM4,  Base-8 type-B,1M LDTCB4-112B-XMM0010 

1.6 
48F MPO/m-MPO/m Trunk Cable, G657A2, Base-8 type-

B,1M 
LDTCBA-111B-XMM0010 

1.7 288F MPO/m -MPO/m Trunk Cable, OM4, Base-8 type-B,1M HDTC54-112B-XMM0010 

1.8 
288F MPO/m -MPO/m Trunk Cable, G657A2, Base-8 type-

B,1M HDTC5A-111B-XMM0010 

2 Multi-core Harness Patch Cord (Base-16 to Base-8)  MHPCCX–XXXX–XSXXXXX–(XX) 

2.1 
Multi-fiber Harness Patch Cord,8F MPO/f pushpull-

4xLCD,G657A2, 3.0mm, ,1M MHPCAA-213D-XSM0010 

2.2 
Multi-fiber Harness Patch Cord,8F MPO/f pushpull-

4xLCD,OM4, 3.0mm, ,1M MHPCA4-212D-XSM0010 

2.3 
Multi-fiber Harness Patch Cord,12F MPO/f pushpull-

6xLCD,G657A2, 3.0mm, ,1M MHPCBA-213E-XSM0010 



2.4 
Multi-fiber Harness Patch Cord,12F MPO/f pushpull-

6xLCD,OM4, 3.0mm, ,1M MHPCB4-212E-XSM0010 

2.5 
Multi-fiber Harness Patch Cord,16F MPO-16/f -2*MPO-

8/f ,G657A2, 3.0mm, Base-16 to Base-8,1M MHPCCA-491F-XSM0010 

2.6 
Multi-fiber Harness Patch Cord,16F MPO-16/f -2*MPO-

8/f ,OM4, 3.0mm, ,Base-16 to Base-8,1M MHPCC4-492F-XSM0010 

3 Multi-core patch cord  MCPCXX–XXXX–XSXXXXX–(XX) 

3.1 
Multi-fiber patch cord, 8F MPO/f -MPO/f , G657A2,2.0mm,, 

Type-B,1M MCPCAA-221B-XSM0010 

3.2 
Multi-fiber patch cord, 8F MPO/f -MPO/f , 

OM4,2.0mm,,Type-B,1M MCPCA4-222B-XSM0010 

3.3 
Multi-fiber patch cord, 12F MPO/f-MPO/f, pushpull 

G657A2,2.0mm,, Type-B,1M MCPCBA-221B-XSM0010 

3.4 
Multi-fiber patch cord, 12F MPO/f-MPO/f,pushpull 

OM4,2.0mm,,Type-B,1M MCPCB4-222B-XSM0010 

3.5 
Multi-fiber patch cord, 16F MPO/f-MPO/f, pushpull 

G657A2,2.0mm,, Type-B,1M MCPCCA-441B-XSM0010 

3.6 
Multi-fiber patch cord, 16F MPO/f-MPO/f,pushpull 

OM4,2.0mm,,Type-B,1M MCPCC4-442B-XSM0010 

4 Patch cord  PXXXXBXXXXMXXXX–(XXX) 

4.1 
Patch cord, LCD-LCD uniboot,G657A2, 2.0MM,,Cross type, 

1M P2372XFF12M0010 

4.2 Patch cord, LCD-LCD uniboot,OM4, 2.0MM,,Cross type, 1M P2342XFF22M0010 

 

Passive Optic Rack Product List 

No. Type & Description - Rack LinkPro PN 

1 Network Cabinet LPRNXXXXXXXX 

2 Open Rack LPROXXXXXXXX 

3 Server Rack LPRSXXXXXXXX 

4 Wall Mounted Cabinet LPRWXXXXXXXX  

 

Passive Optic Patch Panel Product List 

No. Type & Description - Patch Panel LinkPro PN 

1 
OC Series Patch Panel（With plate\Modules \Splicing 

Module） 
LC Series Patch Panel 

1.1 1U LGX Panel, unloaded, Fixed type, accepts 3 slots, Max 72F MEB1U000NL000B 

1.2 
4U LGX Panel, unloaded, Fixed type, accepts 12 slots, 

Max288F MEB4U000NL000B 

1.3 1U LGX Panel, 72F with splicing tray,Fixed type MEB1U072NL003B 



1.4 4U LGX Panel, 288F with splicing tray,Fixed type MEB4U288NL012B 

1.5 Adapter Plate, 24F LC duplex,SM ADB01AB 

1.6 Adapter Plate, 24F LC duplex,MM ADB01DB 

1.7 Cassette, 3xMPO-LC, 24F, SM CTB247GUB 

1.8 Cassette, 3xMPO-LC, 24F, OM4 CTB247DUB 

1.9 Cassette, 2xMPO-LC, 24F, SM CTB241GUB 

1.10  Cassette,2xMPO-LC, 24F, OM4 CTB241DUB 

2 
OM Series Patch Panel（With plate\Modules \Splicing 

Module） 
LM Series Patch Panel 

2.1 
1U OM series Panel, unloaded, Fixed type,accepts 4 slots, 

Max 96F MEC1U000NL000B 

2.2 
4U OM series Panel, unloaded,Fixed type,accepts 12 slots,, 

Max 288F MEC4U000NL000B 

2.3 1U OM  Panel, 96F with splicing tray,Fixed type MEC1U096NL004B 

2.4 4U OM  Panel, 288F with splicing tray,Fixed type MEC4U288NL012B 

2.5 Adapter Plate, 24F LC duplex,SM ADC01AB 

2.6 Adapter Plate, 24F LC duplex,MM ADC01DB 

2.7 Adapter Plate, 6ports MPO,SM ADC03AB 

2.8 Adapter Plate, 6ports MPO,MM ADC03DB 

2.9 Cassette, 3xMPO-LC, 24F, SM CTC247GUB 

2.10  Cassette, 3xMPO-LC, 24F, OM4 CTC247DUB 

2.11 Cassette, 2xMPO-LC, 24F, SM CTC241GUB 

2.12  Cassette, 2xMPO-LC, 24F, OM4 CTC241DUB 

3 
OH Series Patch Panel（With plate\Modules \Splicing 

Module） 
LH Series Patch Panel 

3.1 1U OH Series panel, unloaded,accepts 5 slots, Max 120F MEA1U000NL0B 

3.2 2U OH Series panel, unloaded,accepts 12 slots, Max 288F MEA2U000NL0B 

3.3 Adapter Plate, 24F LC duplex,SM ADA01AB 

3.4 Adapter Plate, 24F LC duplex,MM ADA01DB 

3.5 Adapter Plate, 8ports MPO,SM ADA02AB 

3.6 Adapter Plate, 8ports MPO,MM ADA02DB 

3.7 Cassette, 3xMPO-LC, 24F, SM CTA249GUB 

3.8 Cassette, 3xMPO-LC, 24F, OM4 CTA249DUB 

3.9 Splicing Cassette, 24F SM, with LC pigtail CTA247GUB 

3.10  Splicing Cassette, 24F OM4, with LC pigtail CTA247DUB 

3.11  Cassette, 2xMPO-LC, 24F, SM CTA241GUB 

3.12  Cassette, 2xMPO-LC, 24F, OM4 CTA241DUB 

Note: Any product drawing needed, please contact us through Email: sales@linkprocabling.com 


